LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF THE

‘NORTHWEST TERRITORIES

10™ ASSEMBLY, 8™ SESSION

TABLED DOCUMENT NO. 30-86(2)

TABLED ON OCTOBER 28, 1986




TABLED DOCUMENT N0, 30-R%( 3)

TABLEN 0N

0CT 281986

a4l
Northwest
Terfftorles Public Works

QUARTERLY CONTRACTS
REPORT SUMMARY

FOR PERIOD JANUARY 1, 1986
TO MARCH 31, 1986

Contracts and Capital Planning Division




CONSTRUCTION & SERVICE CONTRACTS

ARCHITECTURAL AND
ENGINEERING CONTRACTS

Contracts Less Than || Contracts $100,000
$100, 000 And Over
Total Total Total
Number Value Number ‘Value Nusber Value
Yellowknife & H.Q. 26 Ea. 239,798 - - 5 Ea. 50,908
Fort Smith 19 Ea. 250,621 1 Ea. 236,728 3 Ea. 22,375
Inuvik 16 Ea. 296,940 2 Ea. 12,977,975 4 Ea.| 154,696
Kitikmeot 5Ea. | 23,35 * 2 Ea. |3,469,488 4 Ea.| 196,180
Keewat in 14 Ea. 229,581 - - 3 Ea.| 128,445
Baffin ’ 5 Ea. 31,457 - - - -
Highways & Ferries 4] Ea. 286, 307 3 Ea. 544,070 1 Ea. 40,000
|
@
TOTALS 126 £a. |1,358,049 8 Ea. |7,228,261 20 Ea.| 592,604
Total
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS Number Value
Construction, Maintenance & Service Contracts
Contracts Over $20,000 ‘ 72 Ea. $ 609,013
Architectural And Engineering Contracts 10 Ea. $ 158,732




Quarterly Contracts Report
FY 1985/86
Northern Status Susmary

‘m QUARTER

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE & SERVICE CONTRACTS 1ST QUARTER 3RD QUARTER { 4TH QUARTER TOTALS
Total Number Of Contracts Awarded 376 232 191 134 933
Total Mumber Of Contracts To Northern Firms 327 186 156 110 779
Percentage Of Number Of Contracts To Northern Firms 87% 80% 82% 82% 84x
Total Value Of Contracts Awarded 25,017,836 18,706, 344 5,988, 295 8,586,310 58,298, 78%
Total Value Of Contracts To Northern Firms 20,436,592 13,124,957 5,646,803 8,391,689 47,600,04°
Percentage Of Value Of Ce-%ricts To Northern Firms 82% 70% 94% 98X 82%
ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS I1ST QUARTER | 2MD QUARTER | 3RD QUARTER | 4TH QUARTER TOTALS
Total Number Of Contracts Awarded 18 42 28 20 108

Total Number Of Contracts To Northern Firms 16 26 21 16 79
Percentage Of Number Of Contracts To Northern l;frms 88% 62% 75% 80% 73%
Total Value Of Contracts Awarded 577,312 1,039,084 821,772 592, 604 3,030,772
Total Value OF Contracts To Northern Firms 531,812 957,415 702,614 498,714 2,690,555
Percentage Of Value Of Contracts To Northern Firms 92% 92% 85% 84x 89%




- 23 ~

CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS AWARDED ON THE
BASIS OF THE BUSINESS INCENTIVE POLICY

FY 1985/86
COST OF
CONTRACT NORTHERN
PROJECT DESCRIPTION AMARDED CONTRACTOR AMOUNT PREFERENCE
1. Aggregate Crushing Robinson's Trucking Ltd. $ 224,000 $ 8,000
Highway No. 3
*2, Thebacha College P & M Construction (1985) $ 4,079,000 $ 384,47
Tradeshop Ltd.
3. Snowdrift - Lutsel Ke'Dene Council $ 26,407 $ 2,429
Fencing Solid
Waste Site
' 4, Trout Lake P.O.L. King's Welding $ 223,423 $ 4,618
COST OF PREFERENCE $ 399,518

* Based On Local Preference




CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE & SERVICE CONTRACTS
MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CONMTRACTS REPORT FY 12385/86

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENAMCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS

MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986

PAGE 3
KEGIUN__bort Safth

SUCCESSFUL
PROJECT PROJECT NORTHERN/ TENDER AND
LOCATION DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED SOUTHERN DATE AMARDED
Trout Lake Bulk Fuel King's Welding N King's Welding
Storage $ 223,428 $236,728
March 1986

D.J. Petroleum & Maintenance S (Preference)

$ 218,810

Back Bay Welding Services N

Ltd.

$ 238,063

84-1639 N.W.T. Ltd. S

$ 450,000

Stan Dean & Sons Ltd. N

$ 450,270




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS
CONTRACTS

REPORT FY 1985/86

12380 Inuuil
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986
SUCCESSFIL
PROJECT PROJECT NORTHERN/ TENDER AND
LOCATION DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED SOUTHERN DATE AMARDED
Fort Good School Addition | P.C.L. Constructors Western N P.C.L. Constructors
Hope $ 2,100,288 Western
2,100,288
Lancet Construction S March 1986
$ 2,125,000
Clark-Bowler Construction N
'$ 2,131,680
Trend Construction S
$ 2,146,021
P & M Construction (1985) S
$ 2,154,067
Kissarvik Co-op N
$ 2,225,454
Antler Construction S
$2,234,414
Norland Construction N
$ 2,246,179
Klein Construction S
$ 2,256,525
Inuvik Grollier Hall P.C.L. Constructors Western N P.C.L. Constructors
Renovations $ 877,687 Western
877,687
Antler Construction S March 86
$ 938,272
Lancet Construction S
$ 958,000
Jaemar Construction S
$1,040,000
Rhythm Construction S

$ 1,053,007




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)

PAGE__ 5

REGION  Kitikmeot

$ 3,800,000

FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986
SUCCESSFUL
PROJECT PROJECT NORTHERN/ TENDER AND
LOCATION DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED SOUTHERN DATE AMWARDED
Holman Multi-Purpose P.C.L. Constructors Western N P.C.L. Constructors
Hall $ 698,763 Western
$ 698,763
Trend Construction Ltd. S January 1986
$ 814,800
Clark-Bowler Construction N
$ 997,277
Tower Arctic Ltd. N
$ 1,047,000
Pelly Bay Community School] P.C.L. Constructors Western N P.C.L. Constructors
$ 2,700,300 Western
$ 2,770,725
Kissarvik Co-op N February 1986
$ 2,953,219
. PeM Construction (1985) Ltd. S
$ 3,285,100
Clark-Bowler Construction N
$ 3,348,171
Tower-Arctic Ltd. N
$ 3,366,000
Daoust Construction Ltd. S




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AMD HIGHWAYS PAGE 6
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

REGION Baffin PN
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS v
| MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)
| FOR PERIOD ENDING __ March 31, 1986
| SUCCESSFUL
PROJECT PROJECT NORTHERN/ TENDER AND
LOCATION DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED SOUTHERN DATE AMARDED

NONE FOR THIS PERIOD




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

PAGE 7

CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 Highways &
REGION __Ferrfes
a CONSTRUCTTON, MATNTENANGE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
w MAJOR CONTRACTS (OVER $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
SUCCESSFUL
PROJECT PROJECT NORTHERN/ TENDER AND
LOCATION DESCRIPTION TENDERS RECEIVED SOUTHERN DATE AMWARDED
Fort Ferry Retrofit A.V. Industries Ltd. N A.V. Industries Ltd.
Providence $ 188,300 $ 188,300
Ferry March 1986
Northern Arc Shipbuilders N
$ 199,986
J & K Industries N
$ 200, 320
Kingland Welding N
$ 201,845
Paul Brothers Welding N
$ 264,384
Sub Arctic Welding N
$ 321,958
‘ N.W.T. Crushed Inuvik Inn N D. Storr & Sons
Hwy. #8 Aggregate Haul $ 156,000 Construction Ltd.
$ 172,000
D. Storr & Sons Const. Ltd. N February 1986
$ 172,000
Polar Boat Building N
$ 184,800 (Not
Registered)
North Star Service N
$ 207,720
Rowe's Construction Ltd. N
$ 297,300
Aquilon Construction N
$ 394,500 (Not
Registered)
NOTE: SECURITY PROVIDED BY D. STORR & SONS AND ROWE'S CONSTRUCTION ONLY
Tuktoyaktuk | Gravel Haul E. Grubens Transport N E. Grubens
$ 183,770 Transport
$ 183,770
D. Storr & Sons March 1986
$ 243,000




CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE & SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)



DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

PAGE

8

REGION_Y.K. & H.Q.

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100.000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986

PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT

LOCATION DESCRIPTIUN (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN ) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED

Edmonton Display Lighting Ainsworth Electric (S) | $ 2,500 February 1986

Edmonton Photo Enlargements & Carousel Photographics | $ 2,098 February 1986
Special Mounting (S)

Edmonton Display Screen Rental Western Display Service| $ 2,501 February 1986

Ltd. (S)
Edmonton Photo Enlargement Razder Graphics Centre | $ 6,281 February 1986
Printing & Mounting (S)
Yellowknife | Forestry Transfer Richard Bushey Planning| $ 9,000 January 1986
Evaluation Of Assets (N)

Yellowknife | Training Systems A.R.A. Consultants (S) | $ 2,000 January 1986
Consulting

Yellowknife | Northern Perspective Inkit Graphics (N) $ 1,395 March 1986
Newsletter

Yellowknife | Hodgson Secure Storage Kissarvik Co-op (N) $34,016 January 1986
Facility

Yellowknife | Laing Renovations Capital City Const.(N) } $ 3,790 March 1986

Yellowknife | Receiving Home Capital City Const.(N) | $22,190 February 1986
Renovations

Yellowknife | Staff House Flooring Classic Flooring (N) $18,000 February 1986

Yellowknife | Staff Houses Classic Flooring (N) $12,428 February 1986

Yellowknife | Miscellaneous Signs Signs By Dewolf (N) $ 4,000 February 1986

Yellowknife | Carpentry - Courthouse | Diversified Mtce. (N) $ 9,699 January 1986

Yellowknife | Y.K. 2 - Renovations Diversified Mtce. (N) $ 1,500 January 1986

Yellowknife | UPS System Maintenance Exide Electronics (S) $ 7,500 January 1986

Yellowknife | Flooring - Laing Bldg. Fitzgerald Carpeting(N)| $23,890 February 1986

Yellowknife | Fire System Inspection H & H Safety (S) $ 410 March 1986

Yellowknife | Y.K. Centre Renovations | Independant Electric(N)| $12,000 March 1986

Yellowknife | Shop Ventilation JSL Mechanical (N) $40, 655 February 1986




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS
CONTRACTS

REPORT FY 1985/86

PAGE

REGION_Y.K. & H.Q.

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
NINOR CONTRACTS (1FSS THAN £100 000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING __March 31, 1986

PROJECT PROJECT CUNTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (WORTHERN/SOUTHERK ) ANOUNT DATE AMARDED
Yellowknife | YK-5 Renovations Karpan Constructfion (N)| $10,890 February 1986
Yellowknife | Hodgson Renovations Kissarvik Co-op (N) $7,745 February 1986
Yellowknife | Staff House Fireplace Woodstove Shop (N) $ 3,365 January 1986
Installation
Miscellaneous Contracts | Various 3Ea, = Various

\
|
Various

< 1,000

$ 1,945




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 10
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 .
REGION  Fort Smith
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AMWARDED
Blgck:tone Log Harvest Soo Construction (N) $ 9,330 February 1986
ar|
Fort Transport Fuel Tanks Rowe's Construction (N)| $ 4,000 March 1986
Simpson
Fort Furnace Preventative Cedar Mechanical (N) $ 8,000 January 1986
Simpson Maintenance
Fort Smith | Minor Projects - Frank's One Call (N) $71,868 February 1986
Thebacha Campus, Arctic
College
Fort Smith Body Work & Re-finishing| Wally's Hit & Run (N) $ 688 January 1986
Fort Smith | Consulting Services - H.R.C. Engineering (N) | $ 6,000 January 1986
Secretarial Arts Bldg.
Thebacha Campus
Fort Smith Installation Of fire Frank's One Call (N) $22,590 February 1986
Alarm System
Fort Smith Renovations To Staff MCL Enterprises (N) $35,000 February 1986
Housing ‘
Fort Smith Body Work & Re-finfshing| Wally's Hit & Run (N) $ 762 March 1986
Hay River Replacement Of Carpet Carpet Shoppe '83 $12,880 March 1986
For Lower Area Of Limited (N)
Courthouse Building
Hay River Young Offenders Secure North Port Construction| $28,366 January 1986
Facility (N)
Hay River Propane Training Kingland Ford Mercury $ 2,000 March 1986
Sales (N)
Lac La School Repairs P.C.L. Constructors $24,128 March 1986
Martre Western (N)
Nahanni Water Well Bernies Ltd. (N) $14,510 March 1986
Butte
Pine Point Garbage Pickup At Five Star Water Hauling| $ 1,300 November 1986
Schools (N)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 1
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
oion_fort Seith g
CONSTRUCTION, HAINTENANCE AMD SERVICE CONTRACTS
NINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) ANOUNT DATE AMARDED
Pine Point Supply Equipment And Hay River Construction | $ 3,000 January 1986
Operator To Remove Limited (N)
Snow From Around
Government Buildings
Rae Edzo Snow Removal Upon Hamlet Of Rae Edzo (N) | $ 2,000 January 1986
Request
Snowdrift Sprinkler Pump For Viking Fire Suppresion | $ 2,500 March 1986
Multi-Purpose Hall Ltd. (S)
Various Sign Painting Inkit Graphics (N) $ 1,699 February 1986 .




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 12
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION _Inuvik
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Aklavik Adult Education B.A.T., Construction $15,000 January 1986
Washroom Upgrading Ltd. (N)
Inuv ik Camp Attendant Bldg. B.A.T. Construction $68,177 January 1986
Chuk Park Ltd. (N)
Inuvik Supply & Install North Star Service & $ 6,500 February 1986
Crushed Rock - Chuk Park Construction (N)
Inuvik D.P.W. & H. Projects B.A.T. Construction $69, 356 February 1986
Office Renovatfons Ltd. (N)
Inuvik Improve Weigh Scale B.A.T. ((Ior)astruction $ 6,267 February 1986
Ltd. (N
Inuvik Renovate Main Floor B.A.T. Construction $ 5,550 February 1986
Perry Building Ltd. (N)
Inuvik Carpeting Various Better Floors (N) $50, 000 February 1986
G.N.W.T. Buildings
Inuvik Grollier Hall R-M Maintenance (N) $ 3,000 February 1986
Refrigeration Repairs
Inuvik Interior Painting Arctic Painting Ltd. $40,000 February 1986
G.N.W.T. Buildings (N)
Inuvik Build Stairway Between MacKenzie Service & $ 2,940 March 1986
Semmler & Perry Bldgs. Construction (N)
Norman Wells| Repair Sound System Alltron Systems Ltd. $ 3,800 March 1986
School (S)
Norman Wells| Fire Alarm Repair Alltron Systems Ltd. $ 2,700 March 1986
School (S)
Norman Wells| Standby Power Generator Mississquoi Electric $15,000 February 1986
Booster Pumphouse (N)
Paulatuk Relocate Trailer Settlement Council (N) | $ 2,500 March 1986
Tuktoyaktuk | Install Antenna - School| MacDonald Brothers 650 February 1986
Electric (N)
Tuktoyaktuk | LEA Office - School Dowland Ltd. (N) $ 5,500 February 1986




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 13
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION Kit{ikmeot
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING __ March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION OESCRIPTION ( NORTHERN /SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE ANARDED
Coppermine Office Renovation - Arctic Coast $ 845 March 1986
Area Office Enterprises (N)
Eskimo Pt. Retrofit Water Trucks Alwest Tankers $ 4,800 January 1986
& Gjoa Haven Edmonton Ltd. (S)
Gjoa Haven Community Hall - J.S.L. Mechanical (N) $ 6,000 March 1986
Miscellaneous Repairs
Spence Bay Fabricate & Install Hamlet Of Spence Bay $ 1,500 March 1986
Sewage Tank - Hamlet (N)
Garage
Var{ous Service On Fire Alarm Edwards Service $10, 200 March 1986

System

Divisfon (S)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 14
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION  Keewatin
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION {MORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Baker Lake Minor Ed. - Partition Baker Lake Construction] $ 2,650 February 1986
Walls Ny -
Baker Lake House Renovations ?ﬁger Lake Construction| $56,200 February 1986
Baker Lake Washrooms, D.P.W. & H./| Baker Lake Construction] $20,705 February 1986
Renewable Resources (N)
Churchill Renovations To Pat's Electric (S) $33,752 February 1986
Transient Centre
Coral Minor Ed. - Partition Sanajiit (N) $ 6,850 February 1986
Harbour Walls
Eskimo Point| Minor Ed. - Partition Keewatin Building $ 5,272 February 1986
Wall and Porch Systems (N)
Eskimo Point| Renovations To Leonard & Associates $20, 240 February 1986
Renewable Resources (N)
Office
Rankin Inlet| House Renovations Keewatin Building $ 9,742 January 1986
Systems (N)
Rankin Inlet| Row House Heating Kud1lik (N) $21,368 January 1986
Rankin Inlet| Office Renovations - Sanajiit (N) $ 920 February 1986
Social Services
Rankin Inlet| New Flooring and Kud1lik (N) $27,474 February 1986
Alterations, R.S.0.
Rankin Inlet| Craft Shop Alt. Sanajiit (N) $10, 400 March 1986
Rankin Inlet| Boiler Maintenance R.G. Sales (S) $ 9,500 January 1986
Winnipeg Repair Roof On Lansard Brothers (S) $ 4,508 February 1986

Transient Centre




DEDARTMENT OF DPUBLIC WORKS AND MIGIMAYS pace 15
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION __ Baffin .
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AMD SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD EWDING _ March 31. 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT :
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN /SOUTHERN ) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Frobisher Upgrade Water/Sewer Narwhal Arctic Services| $ 14,000 Janaury 1986
Bay System By Providing (S)
Installation of Buried
Electrical Cables
Frobisher Typewriter Receptacles Briere Electrique $ 3,250 March 1986
Bay Room 39, GREC Highschool| (N)
Frobisher Supply & Installation Of| Bradcomm Electronics $ 5,384 January 1986
Bay Electronic Survey & (S)
Alarm Equipment at
Nuiyak School
Frobisher Emergency Repairs To Baffin Building Systems| $ 4,836 January 1986
Bay Sewage Tank Group Home (N)
Montreal To Complete Deficiencies| R.W. Nicholson $ 3,987 February 198€

Not Completed By
Sturgeons Ltd. At The
Montreal Receiving Home

((Zor)ltracting Company
S




ULPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 16

CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 Highways &
REGION _Ferrfes
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Aklavik Gravel Haul North Star Service & $88, 000 February 1986
Construction (N)
Arctic Red Build Truck Turnaround | Tatra Leasing Ltd. (N) } $ 4,250 February 1986
River Ferry
Arctic Red Camp Janitorial Work John Koe (T) (N) $ 2,400 March 1986
River &
Peel River
Ferries
Fort Gravel Haul 85-1853 N.W.T. Ltd. (N)] $35,200 February 1986
Franklin .
Fort Norman Soils Investigation Ft. Nc()rn;an Contracting | $ 1,951 February 1986
Ltd. (N
Fort Norman Highway Ditching 85-1853 N.W.T. Ltd. (N)| $ 5,000 March 1986
Fort Norman Room & Board Bear Lodge (N) $ 8,000 January 1986
Fort Ice Blasting Arctic West Drilling $ 5,000 January 1986
Providence (S)
Ferry
Fort Geotechnical Snowshoe Inn Ltd. (N) $ 1,950 March 1986
Providence Investigations
’ Fort Soils Investigation Two Way Enterprises $ 3,400 March 1986
‘ Providence A (N)
‘ Fort Rental Of Crawler Stan Dean & Sons $ 2,050 January 1986
Providence Tractor (N)
1 Fort Pile & Burn Brush Digaa Enterprises (N) $ 9,813 March 1986
| Providence
| Fort Simpson| Fabrication Of Rudders Northérn Arc $ 8,600 February 1986
| Ferry Shipbuilders (N)
‘ Hay River Paint Vehicles Klassic Auto Body (N) $ 3,000 March 1986
! Hay River Pilot Car Service Dave's Frontier Pilot $ 4,000 March 1986
| Car Service (N)
| Hay River Fabricate Winter Road Great Slave Const. $ 4,000 January 1986
| KM Posts (N)
|




DEPART!ENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 17

CORTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 fiighways &
REGION__Ferries
CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
MINOR CONTRACTS (LESS THAN $100,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN ) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Hay River Sand, Undercoat & Klassic Autobody (N) $ 2,999 March 1986
Paint Komatso
Norman Wells| Vehicle Rental Pluim Contractors (N) $ 3,300 February 1986
N.NW.T. Airphoto Interpretation| J.D. Mollard & Assoc. $ 9,000 March 1986 |
Highway #3 (s) |
N.W.T, Soils Investigation Midnight Sun Drilling $45,000 February 1986
Highway #3 Co. (S)
Rae Tree Clearing Nishi Kohn Forestry $ 4,000 February 1986
Service (N) -
Trout Lake Soils Investigation ?ez):ver Enterprises Ltd.| $ 7,440 February 1986
N
Tuktoyaktuk Soils Investigation Gruben's Transport (N) } $ 2,000 February 1986 . |
» . |
Tuktoyaktuk | Soils Investigation Midnight Sun Drilling $ 7,500 February 1986
Co. (S) |
|
Yellowknife Vehicle Repairs Haks Autobody (N) $ 2,039 January 1986 }
Various Repair Testing Earth Sciences $ 1,700 February 1986 |
Equipment Electronics (S)
Various Repair Propellers Jireh Industries Ltd. $ 8,000 February 1986
Ferries (S)
Various Miscellaneous Contracts| Various (N) 14 Ea. = Various
Highways < $1,000 $ 6,715
|




ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS

r
i




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986

PAGE 18
RESION H.0. & Y.K.

PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT

LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED

Yellowknife | Spacial Analysis Eh;red Barr Architects | $16,150 January 1986
(N

Yellowknife | Blueprinting Services Eric Henderson $ 6,000 February 1986
Enterprises (N)

Yellowknife | Karl Mueller Litigation | G.C.G. Engineering (N) | $ 2,400 January 1986

Yellowknife | Akaitcho Hall Banners Esprit Interiors (N) $ 9,468 February 1986

Yellowknife | Office Space Study Spectra Architectural $16,890 March 1986

Group Ltd. (S)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 19
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION  Fort Smith .

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
glaikstone Miscellaneous Structures| Ross & Borowiecka (N) $ 4,375 February 1986
ar
Fort Liard Weigh Scale Design lzﬁn;guson, Simek, Clark | $15,000 January 1986
Lac La School Repair Design Ferguson, Simek, Clark | $ 3,000 February 1986
Martre (N)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 20
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION  Inuvik
ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
Inuvik Lab Area Complex ?a;k & Associates Ltd. | $12,796 February 1986
N
Norman Wells| Sewage Treatment Reid Crowther & $51,000 March 1986
Facilities Partners Ltd. (N)
Paulatuk Firehall Reid Crowther & $29, 400 December 1985
Partners Ltd. (N)
Tuktoyaktuk | Shoreline Protection Aveco Infrastructure $61,500 March 1986

Consultants (S)




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 21
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION KXitikmeot

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT
LOCATION ODESCRIPTION { MORTHERN/SOUTHERN ) AMOUNT DATE AWARDED
ganbr*ldge Arena Renovations Park & Associates (N) $93,180 January 1986
ay
Holman Geotechnical Thurber Consultants (S)] $13,000 March 1986
Istand Investigations - Offices
Ho Tman Hamlet Offices Lambur, Scott, Jossa $75,000 January 1986
Istand (N)
Spence Bay | Heating System - School | M.M. Dillon (N) $15,000 January 1986




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC MORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 22
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION  Keewatin

. ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986

LocATION DESCRIPFION (WRTHERN/SOUTHERN) | AWONT |  OATE AUARDED
Rankin Inlet ﬁzﬂuation Of Kivalig Harold Strub (S) $ 2,500 February 1986
Rankin Inlet| Government Warehouse fi'ﬁv)-guson. Simek, Clark | $115,000 January 1986
Repulse Bay | Maintenance Gafage Ferguson, Simek, Clariz | $10,945 March 1986




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC MORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 23

CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
REGION ___ Baffin

E—J

i
g
i
i
:
i
§
§.

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986

PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION (NORTHERN/SOUTHERN ) NOUNT DATE AMARDED
NONE THIS PERIOD




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 24
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 Highways &
REGION__Ferries
ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT ENGINEER/ARCHITECT CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION ( NORTHERN/SOUTHERN) AMOUNT DATE AMARDED
Hay River Quarries Investigation $40, 000 February 1986

Underhi1l Engineering
(N)




CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS




*INDICATES CHANGE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

ORDERS APPROVED

THIS QUARTER

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20.000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986

PAGE
REGION _Y.K. & H.Q.

25

PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Yellowknife | Maintenance C.M.C.S. Management *CO#1 = $53,000 $ 238,000
Management Consultants
System $ 185,000
Yellowknife | YCC Renovations | P.C.L. Construction CO0#1-2=$13,273 $ 2,192,814
$ 2,176,570 *C0#3 = § 1,687
*CO#4 = § 266
*CO#5 = § 1,017
Yellowknife | Akaitcho Hall Hovat Construction Co#1 = § 3,849 $ 85,391
Dining Room $ 81,267 *CO#2 = 275
Yellowknife | YCC Young Kissarvik Construction |*CO#1 = § 7,546 $ 70,527
Offenders Office 2,
Yellowknife | Receiving Home Capital City Const. *CO#1 = $ 920 $ 26,710
Renovations $ 22,190 *C0#2 = $ 3,600
Yellowknife | Legislative Clark-Bowler *CO#1 = § 2,485 $ 52,140
Assembely Bldg. Construction Ltd.
Renovations $ 49,137
Yellowknife | S.J.F.H.S. Mackenzie Painting *CO#1 = $ 2,400 $ 29,900
Interior $ 21,100 *C0#2 = $ 6,400
Painting
Yellowknife | Fraser Tower Polar Painting *CO#1 = $ 6,540 $ 40,430

Pool Painting

$ 33,830




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS
CONYTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

| *IRDICATES ONANGE
ORDERS APPROVED

THIS QUARTER

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ Narch 31, 1986

CORTRACTS OVER 520,000

PAGE
REGION Fort Smith

26

PROJECY PROJECT CONYRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
| LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Fort Office Building | Unico Contractors *CO#1 = 2,850 $ 70,770
Simpson 1  Roof $ 67,920
Fort Smith Trailcross Kozy Karpets & Interiors| CO#1 = $13,950 $ 206,034
Renovations $ 189,984 *C0#2 = § 2,100
Fort Smith | Thebacha College] P & M Construction *CO#1 = <10,355> | $ 4,068,645
| Trades Complex ;1985) Ltd.
4,079,000
Fort Smith Renovations To Frontier Handiwork *CO#1 = § 8,910 $ 64,401
| Pine House $ 53,591 *CO¥2 = $ 1,300
"CO#3 = $ 600
Hay River | Secure Facility | North Port Construction | CO#1-3=<$7,155> | $ 365,404
| For Young $ 355,116 *C0#4 = § 7,161
Of fenders *CO#5 = <$2,100>
‘ *CO#6 = $12,382
Hay River Young Offenders | North Port Construction [*CO#1 = $ 2,137 $ 30,503
Secure $ 28,366
| Facilities -
Additional Work
Nahanni Log School L.S. Webber *C0#1 = $15,000 $ 155,000
Butte $ 140,000
Rae Water & Sewer Volker Stevin coa1 =% 312 | $ 291,849
Extensions’ Contracting *CO#2 = $< 5,963>

$297,500




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE 27
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
*INDICATES CHANGE REGION _ Inuvik
ORDERS APPROVED
THIS QUARTER CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986

PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT

LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT

Norman Wells| Upgrade 3 Whiponic Wellputer Ltd. [CO# = $17,674.12| $ 38,406.98
Trailers $ 20,732.77

Tuktoyaktuk | Arena Clark-Bowler Const. *CO#1 = $ 7,000 $ 754,37

$ 743,122 *Co#2 = § 4,249




|
i DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 28
| CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

| *INDICATES CHANGE REGION  Kit{ikmeot
| ORDERS APPROVED
THIS QUARTER CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20.000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 966
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS A0UNT
Coppermine Multi-Purpose Kissarvik Construction [*CO#1 = § 4,589 $ 541,493
Group Home $ 529,935 *CO#2 = $ 6,969
Ho Tman Water Supply Fred Ross & Associates CO#1 =<$12,000> | $ 277,255
$ 286,000 *CO#2 = § 3,255
Spence Bay | 3-Bay Parking Clark Constructfon Ltd. |*CO#1 = $16,927 | $ 300,115

Garage

$ 283,188




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 29
COMTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86
*INDICATES CHANGE REGION  Keewatin
ORDERS APPROVED I
. THIS QUARTER CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING _ March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Baker Lake Renovations To Baker Lake Construction [“CO#1 = $ 2,350 $ 68,550

House 6,
Coral Hamlet Housing | Sanajiit *CO#1 = $ 3,500 $ 28,218
Harbour Renovations $ 24,718
Coral Pumphouse, Water| Bulldog Construction CO#1 =$18,198 $ 294,192.04
Harbour Supply, Phase II| § 247, *CO#2 =§ 2,362.48

Rankin Inlet

Repulse Bay

Whale Cove

Whale Cove

Group Home For
Handicapped

Hamlet Housing
Renovations

Hamlet Housing
Renovations

Multi-Purpose
Hall

Kissarvik Co-op
$ 499,500

Sanajiit
$ 38,330

Sanajfit
$ 69,772

Con Pro Industries
$554,003

*C0#3 =$26,632
Co#1 =$ 1,333
*CO#2 =3  948.70
*CO#3 =$10,879
*Co#1 = $ 2,990
*CO#1 =<$17,772>
*Cco#2 = $ 1,500

€01-22829,452
*CO#3 = <$953>

$ 512,660.90

$ 91,323

$ 53,500

$ 582,502




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AMD HIGHMWAYS PAGE 30
CONTRACTS REPORY FY 1985/86
SINDICATES CHANGE REGION __ Baffim
OROERS APPROVED
THIS QUARTER CONSTRUCTION, mmm:e AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000
FOR PERIOD ENDING  March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS ANOUNT
Arctic Bay | Multi-Purpose Clark-Bowler CO#1-3=$ 74,712 | $ 1,621,209
Hall Construction Ltd. *CO#4 = $144,905
$ 1,397,532 *CO#5 = § 4,060
Broughton Water Supply Nortuk Contracting Ltd. | CO#1-3=$ 69,133 | $§ 996,003
Island $ 929,400 *CO#4 = <$ 8,793>
*CO#5 = § 6,263
Frobisher Baffin P& Construction Ltd, | CO#1 - 21 = $ 3,993,062
Bay Correct fonal $ 3,903,000 $ 89,370
Center *CO#22= § 692
Grise Fiord | Community Gym P.C.L. Construction Ltd.| CO#1 = $ 12,000 | $§ 672,622
$ 608,559 *CO#2 = $ 52,063
Hall Beach Fuel Storage State Contractors Inc. CO#1 = $ 25,760 | $ 1,304,884
Upgrading $1,274,999 *CO#2 = § 4,125
Pangnirtung | Community Hall &} Tower Arctic Limited *CO#1 = $2,420.96| $ 1,296,843.50
Hamlet Offices $ 1,212,405 *CO#2 = $2,521.00
Resolute Schoo! P.C.L. Construction Ltd.]*CO#1 =$ 9,207 | $ 966,567
Bay $ 957,360




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE N
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86 Highways &
*INDICATES CHANGE REGION  Ferries
ORDERS APPROVED
THIS QUARTER CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Ak lav1ik Access Road To David Storr & Sons *CO#1 = $10,500 $ 92,273
Sanftary $ 81,733
Facilities
Aklavik Gravel Haul North Star Service *CO#1 =<$20,316> | $ 67,720
$ 88,000
Arctic Red Ferry Camp Pad North Star Service CO#1 = $ 4,650 $ 23,855
River $ 22,850 *C0#2 = <$3,645>
Chesterfield] Lot Development | Hamlet *CO#1 = <$9,160> | $ 35,840
Inlet $ 45,000
Fort Gravel Haul 85-1853 N.W.T. Ltd. *CO#1 = $50,000 $ 85,200
Franklin $ 35,200
Fort Operation Snowshoe Inn Co#1 = $20,750 $ 1,361,739
Providence $ 1,285,589 *C0#2 = $17,000
Ferry *CO#3 = $38,400
Hay River Ferry Landing Stan Dean & Sons *CO#1 = $15,000 $ 70,320
Maintenance $ 55,320
Hay River Ferry Retrofit J & K Industries *CO#1 = § 4,980 $ 81,29
$ 76,31
Hay River Ferry Repairs J & K Industries *C0#1 = $ 2,000 $ 32,000
Area $ 30,000
Inuvik Various Nordzone Consultants CO#1 = $30,000 $ 83,000
Surveying & $ 20,000 *C0#2 = $33,000
Inspection
Projects
N.W.T, Geotechnical Midnight Sun Drilling Co|*CO#1 = <$1,000> | $ 24,000
Hwy. No. 8 Study $ 25,000
N.W.T, Gravel Supply Rowe's Construction *CO#1 = $58,466 $ 1,010,683
Hwy. No. 2 $ 963,220 *C0#2 =<$11,003>
Peel River Pad Construction| Aklavik Construction *CO#1 =<$ 8,084> | $ 49,886
Ferry Camp $ 57,970
Peel River Operation Inuvik Inn *CO#1 = § 3,792 $ 232,093
Ferry $ 228,301




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

CONSTRUCTION, MAINTENANCE AND SERVICE COMTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)

PAGE 32
LT LoV e
REGION & Ferries .

Tans

FOR PLRICO LHDING  Haich 31, 1566
ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER
PROJECT PROJECT & ORIGINAL CONTRACT LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION ANOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Rapkin Inlet| Orainage Work Y & C Enterprises *CO#1 = § 2,925 $ 43,975
$ 41,050
Snowdrift Dock Lutsel K'Dene Council [*CO#) = <§ 510> | § 34,490
$ 35,000
Yellowknife | Detah Access Robinson's Trucking CO#1-7=$278,970 | $ 953,257
Road $ 673,185 *CO#2 = § 1,092
Various Pavement Marking| Highliter Traffic Line |[*CO#1 = <$6,236> | $ 56,315
Highways Services +C0f2 = § 1,001 @

$ 61,460




*INDICATES CHANGE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS
CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

ORDERS APPROVED

THIS QUARTER

ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACYS OVER $20,000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING __ March 31, 1986

PAGE
REGION__Fort Sufth _

33

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER
PROJECT PROJECT & ORIGINAL CONTRACT LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Fort School Ferguson, Simek, Clark |*CO#1 = $11,266 $227,608
Franklin $213,342 *C0#2 = § 3,000




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS PrE k)
CONTRACTS REPORY FY 1985/86

*INDICATES. CHANGE REGION  Imuvik 6
ORDERS APPROVED —————
THIS QUARTER ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINFERING CONTRACTS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)

FOR: PERIOD: ENDING Nerch 31, 1906

ARCHITECT/ ENGINEER
PROJECT PROJECT & ORIGINAL CONTRACT LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION . DESCRIPYION ANOUNT CHANGE ORDERS NOUNT
Norman Wells| Utilidor M.M. Dillon Ltd. *CO#1 = $21,950 $ 135,480

Replacement $ 113,500




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS PAGE 35
CONTRACTS REPORT 7Y 1985/86

*INDICATES CHANGE - REGION Keoewatin

ORDERS APPROVED

THIS QUARTER ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)
FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1966
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER

PROJECT PROJECT & ORIGINAL CONTRACT LIST OF REVISED CONTRACTY
LOCATION DESCRIPTION AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS ANOUNT
Rankin Inlet| Government *CO#1 = $15,000 $ 130,000

Warehouse

Fer?uson. Simek, Clark
$ 115,000




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHMAYS pacE 35
CUNTRACTS REPORT FY_1985/86
*INDICATES CHANGE REGION_ Bafftn ¢ . -
ORDERS APPROVED /
THIS QUARTER ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CMANGE ORDERS - {CONTRACTS OVER $20,000
FOR PERIOD ENDING __March 31, 1986
ARCHI TECT/ ENGINEER
PROJECY PROJECT & ORIGINAL CONTRACT LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION ANOUNT CHANGE ORDERS NOUNT

8roughton Water Supply Reid Crowther & Partners{*CO#) = § 9,950 | § 43,260
Island Improvements $ 27,694 *CO#2 = § 15,566

Note: This project being done in phases via change orders.

Pond Inlet | Water Supply Reid Crowther & Partners| CO#1-3+$ 16,100 | $ 138,100

$ 115,000 *CO#4 = $ 7,000
Various Fuel Storage Mondry Del Zotto & CO#1-3=$100,632 | $ 340,132
Communities | Facilities Assocfates *CO#4 = $ 70,000

Note: This project being done in phases via change orders.




*INDICATES CHANGE

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS PAGE

CONTRACTS REPORT FY 1985/86

REGION

37

9
Ferries

ORDERS APPROVED
THIS QUARTER ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING CONTRACTS
CONTRACT CHAMGE ORDERS - (CONTRACTS OVER $20,000)

FOR PERIOD ENDING March 31, 1986
PROJECT PROJECT CONTRACTOR & ORIGINAL LIST OF REVISED CONTRACT
LOCATION DESCRIPTION CONTRACT AMOUNT CHANGE ORDERS AMOUNT
Hay River Pavement Underhi11 Engineering Co#1 = $ 6,000 $ 43,500
N.M.T. Hwy. | Rehabilitation $ 30,000 *C0#2 = $ 7,500

#2
Louis Desfgn Robert Allan *CO#1 = <$2,500> | $ 57,500
Cardinal Conversion $ 60,000
Ferry




